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SHASTA- DELTA
WHISKEYTOWN LAKE SHASTA LAKE FOLSOM LAKE ek LAKE OROVILLE EXPORT
CLEAR

CREEK STORED ~ NEW  COMP DMC  DELTA
PLUS STORED STORED FLOW (-) MELONES INFLOW STORED ccc PUMP
SRRINE STOR SPRING ~ FLOW(-) FLOW (-) OR WATER  PLUS  FLOW(-) PLUS ~ PLUS
CRPPNATURAL WITH- KES COMP CRPP OR NIMBUS LAKE COMP OR SW. (+) KELLY OR e

pAy REL  Flow DRAW  REL INFLOW REL  SW.(+) REL  DELIV INFLOW SW. (+) @DELTA RIDGE ~ sw.(+) DELTA ~ DMC

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

1 256 177 79 4816 5,475 14 -673 1,199 67 3,024 -1,758 -7,225 N/A 1,724 1,902 4,156 6,756
2 535 158 377 4832 6,798 293 -2,259 1,258 76 2,897 -1,563 -5,994 N/A 1,551 1,977 4,265 6,719
3 256 160 96 4,842 6,141 14 1,313 1,399 71 2,808 -1,338 -5,137 N/A 1,761 1,664 4,187 6,719
4 256 117 139 4,840 5,501 14 -675 1,401 78 2,784 -1,305 -2,252 N/A 2,237 1,182 4,175 6,433
5 256 144 112 4841 4,467 14 360 1,394 76 2,444 -974 -3,193 N/A 1,512 1,963 4,170 6,691
6 304 102 202 4841 4,417 62 362 1,391 70 2,439 -978 -1,647 N/A 1,699 1,889 2,572 6,691
7 462 152 310 4838 5,461 220 -843 1,388 75 2,653 -1,190 -3,237 N/A 1,843 1,819 2,562 5,923
8 457 147 310 4835 6,669 215 -2,049 1,405 80 2,825 -1,340 -2,503 N/A 2,463 1,106 2,548 5,654
9 258 242 16 4,840 7,787 16 -2,963 1,402 77 4,219 -2,740 -2,015 N/A 7,272 -3,533 2,569 5,442
10 372 887 0 4839 19734 130 -15,025 1,393 77 36020  -34,550 -2,380 N/A 38,296  -35,268 2,570 6,663
11 256 529 0 4837 15023 14 -10,200 2,469 65 29,907  -27,373  -34,188 N/A 20,396 17,584 2,570 6,474
12 656 363 293 4841 8,242 414  -3815 3,532 66 12,047 -8,449  -28,216 N/A 10,133 -7,298 3,480 6,662
13 635 331 304 4,840 10,470 393 -6,023 4,973 70 9,377 -4,334  -10,498 N/A 7,228 -4,821 3,480 6,397
14 825 1,098 0 4842 17,734 583 -13475 10,174 67 7,799 2,442 -7,297 N/A 10,444 -8,085 4,172 6,535
15 2332 4,214 0 4997 58671 2090 -55764 25,183 55 12425 12813  -12,583 N/A 52,030  -49,696 4,185 5,705
16 2,403 1,964 439 4,946 35,273 2,161  -32,488 31,793 59 42,914  -11,062 2,613 N/A 47,170 -44,877 4,163 4,415
17 1,965 1,100 865 4,889 24473 1723 21,307 29,234 64 17,976 11,322  -14,877 N/A 19,917 -17,640 4,133 3,562
18 1,916 780 1136 4,891 18660 1,674 -15443 28,835 64 12090 16,809 5,299 N/A 12,709 -10,142 3,736 3,412
19 2,063 562 1501 4890 13,740 1,821 -10671 25670 73 9370 16,373 3,334 N/A 10,297 -7,984 3,623 3,454
20 945 448 497 4870 12,103 703 -7,936 21,041 66 7999 13,108  -39,391 N/A 8,539 -6,208 3,622 4,469
21 761 391 370 9,706 11,310 519 -2123 17,343 64 6720 10,687  -19,380 N/A 7,832 -5,459 3,589 3,459
22 717 330 387 9,852 8,857 475 520 14,051 57 6,516 7592 -10,620 N/A 7,074 -4,698 3,574 2,907
23 364 690 0 9753 15338 122 -5707 11,999 57 5,523 6,533 -7,851 N/A 8,092 -5,720 3,582 3,174
24 557 437 120 9762 12,450 315  -3,003 10,306 64 5,495 4,875 -4,138 N/A 7,129 -4,744 3,578 3,385
25 394 362 32 9,760 9,113 152 495 9,105 66 4,606 4,565 -3,061 N/A 6,359 -3,985 3,597 3,431
TOTALS 7,585 146,040 -212,018 259,338 8,165 -224,240 88,858 131,132

COMMENTS: ALL VALUES IN C.F.S
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STORAGE WITHDRAWAL IBU OF STORAGE WITHDRAWALS STORED AND UNSTORED FLOW FOR EXPORT ACCOUNTS
CVP SWP IBU CVP SWP  CVP SWP CVP SWP  TOTAL  USF CVP SWP DELTA IN USBR
S. W. S. W. TOTAL TOTAL OF % OF %OF ALLOW ALLOW STORED STORED STORED FOR ALLOW ALLOW DAILY DAILY BALANCE ACCOUNT
DAY @ DELTA @DELTA S.W. EXPORTS s.W. IBU IBU EXPORT EXPORT FLOW FLOW FLOW EXP  EXP EXP CVP  SWP OR EXCESS BALANCE
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36

1 -7,225 648  -6,577 10,912 0 0 0 0 0 7,225 0 7,225 17,489 2,394 8518 -1,762 1,762 E -11,356
2 -5,813 1,349  -4,464 10,984 0 0 0 0 0 5813 0 5813 15448 2,683 8,301  -1,582 1,582 E -11,356
3 -4,880 1,245 -3,635 10,906 0 0 0 0 0 4,880 0 4,880 14,541 3,118 7,788  -1,069 1,069 E -11,356
4 -2,203 1,902 -301 10,608 0 0 0 0 0 2,203 0 2,203 10,909 3,797 6,811 -378 378 E -11,356
5 -3,193 1,977 -1,216 10,861 0 0 0 0 0 3,193 0 3,193 12,077 3,449 7,412 =721 721 E -11,356
6 -1,568 1,664 96 9,263 0 0 0 0 0 1,568 0 1568 9,167 3,474 5,789 902 -902 B -10,454
7 -2,860 1,182  -1,678 8,485 0 0 0 0 0 2860 0 2,860 10,163 2,730 5,755 168 -168 B -10,286
8 -2,407 1,963 -444 8,202 0 0 0 0 0 2407 0 2407 8,646 2,348 5,854 -200 200 B -10,486
9 -1,876 1,889 13 8,011 0 0 0 0 0 1,876 0 1876 7,998 2523 5,488 -46 46 B -10,532
10 -2,268 1,819 -449 9,233 0 0 0 0 0 2,268 0 2,268 9,682 3,057 6,176 487 -487 B -10,045
11 -33,986 1,106 -32,880 9,044 0 0 0 0 0 33,986 0 33986 41,924 -10,928 19,972 -13,498 13,498 B -23,543
12 -27,906 -3,5633  -31,439 10,142 0 0 0 0 0 27,906 3533 31,439 41581 -5036 15178 -8,516 8,516 B -32,059
13  -10,188 -35,268 -45,456 9,877 0 0 0 0 0 10,188 35,268 45456 55,333 20,245 -10,368 16,765 -16,765 B -15,294
14 -7,281  -17,584 -24,865 10,707 0 0 0 0 0 7,281 17,584 24,865 35572 12,284 -1,577 8,112  -8,112 B 7,182
15 -12,583 -7,298 -19,881 9,890 0 0 0 0 0 12,583 7,298 19,881 29,771 3,791 6,099 -394 394 B 7,576
16 2,613 -4,821  -2,208 8,578 0 0 0 0 0 0 4821 4,821 10,786 8,545 33 4,382  -4,382 B -3,194
17  -14,584 -8,085 -22,669 7,695 0 0 0 0 0 14,584 8,085 22,669 30,364 2,116 5579  -2,017 2,017 B -5,211
18 5603 -49,696 -44,093 7,148 0 0 0 0 0 0 49,696 49,696 51,241 33,786 -26,638 30,050 -30,050 B 24,839
19 3,334 44,877 -41,543 7,077 0 0 0 0 0 0 44,877 44,877 48,620 30,075 -22,998 26,452 -26,452 B 51,291
20 -39,391 -17,640 -57,031 8,091 0 0 0 0 0 39,391 17,640 57,031 65,122 -3,574 11,665 -7,196 7,196 B 44,095
21 -18,941  -10,142 -29,083 7,048 0 0 0 0 0 18,941 10,142 29,083 36,131 931 6,117  -2,658 2,658 B 41,437
22 9,755 -7,984 -17,739 6,481 0 0 0 0 0 9,755 7,984 17,739 24,220 3,566 2,915 -8 8 B 41,429
23 -6,715 -6,208 -12,923 6,756 0 0 0 0 0 6,715 6,208 12,923 19,679 4,108 2,648 526 -526 B 41,955
24 -2,637 5,459  -8,096 6,963 0 0 0 0 0 2637 5459 8096 15059 5,645 1,318 2,067  -2,067 B 44,022
25 -2,564 -4,698  -7,262 7,028 0 0 0 0 0 2564 4698 7,262 14,290 5,296 1,733 1,699  -1,698 B 45,721

COMMENTS: ALL VALUES IN C.F.S TOTALS 51,565 -51,564



